

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte
Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER P.O. Number: 2023093116 Supplier: ORLANDO T-SHIRT AND DRESS SHOP Address: B16L4 CAPITOL HOMES MANKILAM TAGUM CITY O202309311640CE207EE PhilGEPS Registration No.: 201611191934813636513 Date: Sep 06, 2023 Tel./Fax No.: 09460480491 P.R. No.: 2023074449 Registration Certificate: DTI Procurement mode: Negotiated Procurement -**Small Value Procurement** Req. Office: Provincial Sports and Youth Development Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 10 Working Days Place of Delivery: PGSÓ Warehouse I.N. Quantity/Unit Item **Unit Cost** Amount 132,00 pcs Acrylic Medal Type: Acrylic Size: 3.5 inches diameter Thickness: 6.35 mm (1/4 inch Lanyard/Sling: 24 inches Lenght, 1 inch width 18.00 sets Banner (Sublimation) Small with round wood, tussle and yarn. Type: Scroll Wood measurement: 24 inches long, 1 inch diameter 20 inches width, 28 inches lenght, 20 inches curve. Category: Champion/1st Runner Up/2nd Runner Up 3pcs/Set Banner (Sublimation) Big size 5.00 pcs Category: Champion Type: Scroll Wood measurement: 30 inches long, 1 inch diameter 28 inches width, 30 inches lenght, 28 inches curve. For the use of PSYDO- For Sports Activities (CAPITOLYMPICS 2023) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DE days before the actual delivery of the item/s coxered by this Purchase Order. Conforme: Very truly yours, GALE GUA JAMESSA ALUPE G. MORTILLERO, MSLRG, MHRM

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO

(Signature over

Provincial Administrator (Administration)
WIN L JUBAHIB

Governor

Assistant



Republic of the Philippines Province of Davao del Norte

Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: ORLANDO T-SHIRT AND DRESS SHOP

Address: B16L4 CAPITOL HOMES MANKILAM TAGUM CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 201611191934813636513

Tel./Fax No.: <u>09460480491</u> Registration Certificate: <u>DTI</u>

Req. Office: Provincial Sports and Youth Development Office

P.O. Number: 2023093116

O202309311640CE207EE

Date: <u>Sep 06, 2023</u> P.R. No.: 2023074449

Procurement mode: Negotiated Procurement -

Small Value Procurement

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:					
Date of Delivery : 9/13/23 Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse			Delivery Term: 10 Working Days		
I.N.	Quantity/Unit		Item	Unit Cost	Amount

The award is based on Abstract No. 0820232809 created on August 23, 2023 under Quotation No. S20233814 opened on August 17, 2023

For the use of PSYDO- For Sports Activities (CAPITOLYMPICS 2023) Lot Price Amount in Words: SEVENTY THOUSAND AND XX / 100 LOT PRICE: ₱ 70,000.00 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DEL days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order. Conforme: Very truly yours, DALUPE G. MORTILLERO, MSLRG, MHRM annessa Assistant Provincial Administrator (Administration)

EDWIN 1. JUBAHIB (Signature over printed name) Governor (Date

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO

Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial

NOTE: